Name

A:\2021 Kokcharova_0Olga\
.DS_Store
komp-studio.csv

A:\2021 Kokcharova_0Olga\bounces\
03-Bformat_03-210718_2128.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718_2136.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2144.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2151.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2159.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2207.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2215.aif
SV_ICST_mixdown_stereo.wav
SV_ICST_sub.wav

A:\2021_Kokcharova_0lga\bounces\peaks\
03-Bformat_03-210718 2207.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_2215.aif.reapeaks

A:\2021_Kokcharova_Olga\Kokcharova 0Olga\

A:\2021_Kokcharova_0Olga\Kokcharova Olga\bounces\

Datum erstellt Datum

30.06.2021
22.06.2021

18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021

19.07.2021
19.07.2021

A:\2021_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova 0lga\bounces\peaks\

A:\2021_Kokcharova_0Olga\Kokcharova 0lga\SV_composition\

A:\2021 Kokcharova_Olga\Kokcharova 0lga\SV_composition\Audio\

A:\2021 Kokcharova_01ga\SV_composition\
.DS_Store

SV_composition_icst-IIII.RPP
SV_composition_icst-IIII.RPP-UNDO

SV_composition_icst-IIII-2021-07-18 2215.rpp-bak

A:\2021_Kokcharova_0lga\SV_composition\Audio\

.DS_Store

G_A_caresse_aig_dn.wav
G_A_caresse_med_dn.wav
G_A_noises_med_dn.wav
G_A_tap_aig energique_dn.wav
G_A_tap_caresse_med_superesonant_dn.wav
G_A_tap_caresse_medaig_superesonant_dn.wav
G_A_tap_caresse_medaigus_dn.wav
G_A_tap_caresse_medgraves_dn.wav
G_A_tap_graves_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_graves_dn.wav
G_A_tap_med_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_medaigus_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_medgraves_ calme dn.wav
G_A_tap_noises_med_dn.wav
G_AT_pliage_dn.wav
G_AT_rabotage-1.wav
G_AT_rabotage-2.wav
G_AT_rabotage-3.wav
G_AT_rabotage-4.wav
G_AT_reglage_dn.wav
0_vent_solada-ST.wav
S_buchla_bulles_farfelu.aif
S_buchla_gouttes.wav
S_buchla_gouttes_grave.aif
S_buchla_pocs_rythme.wav
S_buchla_rythme-low.wav
S_sys100_acceleration.wav
S_sys100_gouttes.wav
SV_composition_icst-III stems_sCL1.wav
SV_composition_icst-III stems_sCL1-001.wav
SV_ICST_sub.wav
T_juglans_aclrm.wav
T_juglans_geo.wav
T_rousseau_tree.WAV
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L-DN.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R-DN.wav
T_seve_acer_matin.wav
T_seve_acer_matin-DN.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-I.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-II.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-III.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-IIII.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-I.wav

30.06.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021
18.07.2021

21.06.2021
04.06.2021
04.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
05.06.2021
10.07.2021
22.04.2014
16.06.2019
22.04.2014
16.06.2019
16.06.2019
18.06.2019
18.06.2019
12.07.2021
12.07.2021
18.07.2021
10.07.2021
10.07.2021
24.05.2017
27.05.2021
06.07.2021
27.05.2021
06.07.2021
30.05.2021
06.07.2021
30.05.2021
30.05.2021
30.05.2021
30.05.2021
30.05.2021

29
22

18
18
18
18

.07.
.06.

.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.2021
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.

.07.
.07.

.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.

gedandert Grosse KiB

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
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.2021
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.2021
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.2021
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.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2014
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.2014
.2019
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.2019
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.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2017
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

8,00
9,55

1'049'924,58
1'049'040,05
1'048'920,05
1'048'896,05
1'048'920,05
1'048'920,05

84'720,05
791'900,59
395'950,74

9'352,85
755,42

8,00
4'925,33
249'142,00
4'925,49

6,00
17'211,25
14'592,40
18'141,22
10'215,29
20'921,43
30'225,87
27'443,60
23'264,73

7'030,19
20'802,40
22'035,07
10'688,76
11'352,09
11'995,18

9'157,42
33'758,55
19'573,65
24'992,23
33'456,68
45'276,42

100'233,14
20'478,16
21'382,78
50'198,49
23'764,73
26'020,67
33'616,93
20'430,24
62'246,72

5'206,04

395'950,74

123'032,08

123'032,08
60'134,51
80'648,37
80'648,29
80'648,37
80'648,29
52'629,80
52'629,72

111'375,93

106'851, 85

106'844,56

103'846,67

111'375,93

Erweiterung

csv

aif
aif
aif
aif
aif
aif
aif
wav
wav

reapeaks
reapeaks

rpp
rpp-undo
rpp-bak

wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
aif
wav
aif
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav



T_seve_betula_hydro-II.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-III.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-IIII.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-I.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-I-DN.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-II.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-II-DN.wav
T_vent_acer_hydro-I.wav
T_vent_acer_hydro-II.wav
T_vent_castagno-I.wav
T_vent_castagno-II.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-DN.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-Filt.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-II-Filt.wav
V_akiko_impro-I.wav
V_akiko_impro-II.wav
V_ank_accordage.wav
V_ank_jeuchant-1.wav
V_ank_jeuchant-2.wav
V_ank_jeuchantharmoniques-1.wav
V_ank_jeuharmoniques-1.wav
V_ank_jeuharmoniques-2.wav
V_ank_tapottements_dn.wav
V_max_impro-I.wav
V_max_impro-II.wav

A:\2021 Kokcharova_01lga\SV_composition\Audio\peaks\
.DS_Store
03-Bformat_03-210716_1209.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_1504.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_1508.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_1508-01.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_1509.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718 2128.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718 2136.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718 2144.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718 2151.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_2159.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_2207.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_2215.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-MASTER TEST.aif.reapeaks
23-SUB-210718 1514.aif.reapeaks
G_A_caresse_aig dn.wav.reapeaks
G_A_caresse_med_dn.wav.reapeaks
G_A_noises_med_dn.wav.reapeaks
G_A_tap_aig energique_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_caresse_med_superesonant_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_caresse_medaig_superesonant_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_caresse_medaigus_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_caresse_medgraves_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_graves_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_graves_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_med_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_medaigus_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_medgraves_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks
_A_tap_noises_med_dn.wav.reapeaks
G_AT_pliage_dn.wav.reapeaks
G_AT_rabotage-1.wav.reapeaks
G_AT_rabotage-2.wav.reapeaks
G_AT_rabotage-3.wav.reapeaks
G_AT_rabotage-4.wav.reapeaks
G_AT_reglage_dn.wav.reapeaks
0_vent_solada-ST.wav.reapeaks
S_buchla_bulles_farfelu.aif.reapeaks
S_buchla_gouttes.wav.reapeaks
S_buchla_gouttes_grave.aif.reapeaks
S_buchla_pocs_rythme.wav.reapeaks
S_buchla_rythme-low.wav.reapeaks
S_sys100_acceleration.wav.reapeaks
S_sys100_gouttes.wav.reapeaks
SV_composition_icst-III_stems_sCL1-001.wav.reapeaks
SV_ICST_sub.wav.reapeaks
T_juglans_aclrm.wav.reapeaks
T_juglans_geo.wav.reapeaks
T_rousseau_tree.WAV.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L.wav.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R.wav.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_acer_matin.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_acer_matin-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-III.wav.reapeaks
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.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

106'851, 85
106'844,56
103'846,67
65'844,85
65'844,77
85'386,42
85'386,34
50'639,67
54'206,99
41'517,16
41'517,16
65'844,85
65'844,85
84'114,03
39'606,76
40'538,30
23'405,45

9'576,82
13'155,63
39'241,87
10'861,98
11'324,88
25'979,76
33'458,81
39'357,60

6,00
5'205,48
202,50
11,32
124,42
2'005,23
9'361,92
9'353,92
9'352,85
9'352,79
9'352,85
9'352,85
755,42
5'205,48
15,01
153,51
130,15
161,79
91,13
186,59
269,55
244,74
207,48
62,72
185,53
196,52
95,35
101,26
107,00
81,70
301,06
174,57
222,89
298,36
403,76
893,79
182,64
190,71
447,64
211,94
232,06
299,79
182,21
34,86
3'530,60
1'097,07
1'097,07
536,20
3'696,33
719,15
3'696,33
719,15
469,33
469,33
5'104,74
4'897,31
4'897,00
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reapeaks
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reapeaks
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T_seve_betula_geo-IIII.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-III.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-IIII.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_fraxinus-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_fraxinus-I-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_fraxinus-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_fraxinus-II-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_acer_hydro-I.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_acer_hydro-II.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_castagno-I.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_castagno-II.wav.reapeaks
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-DN.wav.reapeaks
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-Filt.wav.reapeaks
TT_seve_fraxinus-II-Filt.wav.reapeaks
V_akiko_impro-I.wav.reapeaks
V_akiko_impro-II.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_accordage.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_jeuchant-1.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_jeuchant-2.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_jeuchantharmoniques-1.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_jeuharmoniques-1.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_jeuharmoniques-2.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_tapottements_dn.wav.reapeaks
V_max_impro-I.wav.reapeaks
V_max_impro-II.wav.reapeaks
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4'759,72
5'104,74
4'897,31
4'897,00
4'759,72
3'017,97
587,16
3'913,58
761,40
451,58
483,39
370,24
370,24
587,16
587,16
750,06
353,20
361,51
208,74
85,44
117,34
349,95
96,89
101,02
231,69
298,38
350,98
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